
Township of Haddon - Haddon Towncar Shopping & Area Outings Schedule 112125 
Free Shopping and recreational transportation for Haddon Township Residents 60 years of age or certified 
handicapped. Provided by the Haddon Township & Camden County Boards of Commissioners. 
 
Reservations for the Haddon Towncar: Call, Leave Voicemail or Text  
Mason Bradley   Cell: 609-255-4067 Office: 856-833-6247 Email: mbradley@haddontwp.com 
       
Monday, Nov 24  Wegmans / Shop Rite / Trader Joe’s   9:00am 
Tuesday, Nov 25  Aldi Cherry Hill     9:00am 
Wednesday, Nov 26  ACME or Westmont Target/CVS/Dollar Store 9:00am 
Thursday, Nov 27  Happy Thanksgiving! 
 
Monday, Dec 1  Wegmans / Shop Rite / Trader Joe’s   9:00am 
Tuesday, Dec 2  Hunterdon Hills Christmas Depart WP 9:00am 8:00 am Shuttle Pickups 
Wednesday, Dec 3  Walmart Somerdale      9:00am 
Thursday, Dec 4  ACME or Westmont Target/CVS/Dollar Store 9:00am 
    Whole Foods, Five Below    1:30pm 
Friday, Dec 5   Boscov’s Deptford Mall    10:00am 

 
Monday, Dec 8  Wegmans / Shop Rite / Trader Joe’s   9:00am 
    Towncar Christmas Lights Tour (call to reserve) 5:00pm 
Tuesday, Dec 9  Aldi Cherry Hill     9:00am 
Thursday, Dec 4  ACME or Westmont Target/CVS/Dollar Store 9:00am 
Friday, Dec 5   Kohl’s, Hobby Lobby, Target Cherry Hill  9:00am 
 
Monday, Dec 15  Wegmans / Shop Rite / Trader Joe’s   9:00am 
Tuesday, Dec 16  Walmart Somerdale      9:00am  
Thursday, Dec 18  Camden County Bingo    9:45am 
Friday, Dec 19   ACME or Westmont Target/CVS/Dollar Store 9:00am 
 
 

*Due to a roof issue at Audubon Park Hall the location & date has been changed* 
 

2025 Haddon Township & Audubon Park  Holiday Luncheon 12pm – 2:30pm 
 

*Date Change: Tuesday, December 23, 2025 
 
*Location Change:  Wayne Bryant Lawnside Community Center  

323 E Charleston Ave, Lawnside, NJ 08045 
 
Cost: $10 per person Includes buffet luncheon, live entertainment and a gift. 
Space is Limited / Reservations are Required – with names, full address, phone, number & email  
 
Call or Email: Mason Bradley (856) 833-6247 or mbradley@haddontwp.com 
Payments can be made by check, money order, or cash:   
Make checks payable to: Haddon Township 135 Haddon Ave Haddon Twp NJ 08108 
 
Tickets will be mailed out the first week of December. 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
2025 Holiday Luncheon Reservation/Payment Form – One Form Per Household Please 
Payments can be made by check, money order, or cash: $10.00 per person 
 
Name/s__________________________________________ 
 
Full Address______________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Phone Home ___________________________ Cell _______________________________ 
 
Email _________________________________ 
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